DILLON LIVESTOCK AUCTION, LLC
12/12/2024
MARKET SUMMARY

CLASS: HEIFER CALF    
 WT      		         LOW           AVG               TOP
under 300 lbs        310.00      310.00    310.00 per WT
300 to 400 lbs       235.00      319.26    335.00 per WT
400 to 500 lbs       250.00      320.30    340.00 per WT
500 to 600 lbs       245.00      265.80    290.00 per WT
600 to 700 lbs       240.00      243.93    245.00 per WT
700 to 800 lbs       240.00      240.00    240.00 per WT

CLASS: HEIFER          
WT          	         LOW          AVG                 TOP
under 300 lbs        350.00      350.00    350.00 per WT
300 to 400 lbs       185.00      284.75    345.00 per WT
400 to 500 lbs       150.00      298.16    340.00 per WT
500 to 600 lbs       240.00      281.92    297.00 per WT
600 to 700 lbs       182.50      248.61    265.00 per WT
700 to 800 lbs       150.00      231.49    237.50 per WT
800 to 900 lbs       232.50      232.50    232.50 per WT
900 to 1000 lbs      195.00      195.00    195.00 per WT
1000 to 1100 lbs     190.00      197.75    199.00 per WT

CLASS: HEIFERETTE      
WT 	                        LOW            AVG               TOP
800 to 900 lbs       200.00      200.00    200.00 per WT
900 to 1000 lbs      152.50      194.63    209.00 per WT
1000 to 1100 lbs     155.00      174.05    182.00 per WT

CLASS: COW            
 WT            	         LOW           AVG                TOP
700 to 800 lbs       155.00      155.00    155.00 per WT
800 to 900 lbs        71.00      185.48    210.00 per WT
900 to 1000 lbs       76.00      144.61    198.00 per WT
1000 to 1100 lbs      71.00      128.05    177.00 per WT
1100 to 1300 lbs       1.51      117.29    141.00 per WT
1300 to 1500 lbs      72.00      120.80    127.50 per WT
1500 to 2000 lbs      81.00      112.52    127.00 per WT

CLASS: STEER CALF     
 WT   	                        LOW           AVG              TOP
under 300 lbs        345.00      345.00    345.00 per WT
300 to 400 lbs       410.00      415.79    430.00 per WT
400 to 500 lbs       220.00      358.45    405.00 per WT
500 to 600 lbs       260.00      337.74    345.00 per WT
600 to 700 lbs       275.00      290.20    316.00 per WT
700 to 800 lbs       257.00      263.78    272.00 per WT
900 to 1000 lbs      238.00      238.00    238.00 per WT

CLASS: STEER           
WT           	         LOW          AVG                TOP
300 to 400 lbs       305.00      407.87    425.00 per WT
400 to 500 lbs       286.00      376.84    395.00 per WT
500 to 600 lbs       282.00      313.02    350.00 per WT
600 to 700 lbs       152.50      280.74    295.00 per WT
700 to 800 lbs       165.00      256.59    275.00 per WT
800 to 900 lbs       120.00      231.18    255.00 per WT
900 to 1000 lbs      209.00      216.91    225.00 per WT

CLASS: YRL BULL        
WT          	            LOW           AVG                TOP
1100 to 1300 lbs     178.00      178.00    178.00 per WT
1300 to 1500 lbs     144.00      144.00    144.00 per WT

CLASS: BULL CALF       
WT   	                       LOW            AVG               TOP
400 to 500 lbs       310.00      317.67    332.00 per WT
500 to 600 lbs       212.50      315.21    335.00 per WT
600 to 700 lbs       122.50      270.40    281.50 per WT
700 to 800 lbs       202.50      249.13    265.00 per WT
800 to 900 lbs       207.00      221.61    234.00 per WT
900 to 1000 lbs      221.00      221.00    221.00 per WT
1100 to 1300 lbs     177.50      177.50    177.50 per WT

CLASS: BULL            
 WT       	          LOW          AVG              TOP
1000 to 1100 lbs      90.00      151.48    201.00 per WT
1100 to 1300 lbs     147.00      170.23    183.00 per WT
1300 to 1500 lbs     129.00      133.63    137.00 per WT
1500 to 2000 lbs     135.00      145.63    156.50 per WT
2000 to 2500 lbs     141.00      150.64    160.00 per WT
over 2500 lbs           148.00      148.00    148.00 per WT



























	Name
	Qty
	Desc
	AvgWT
	Bid
	PF

	HEIFER
	
	
	
	
	

	RENEE NORMANDEAU , PLAINS
	1
	BLK-HFR
	1010
	1575.00
	HD

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	HEIFER CALF
	
	
	
	
	

	KYLE OR JAYME TASH , DILLON
	21
	MXD BLK-HFR CALF
	417
	340.00
	WT

	SANTANA RANCH , LIMA
	7
	BLK-HFR CALF
	391
	335.00
	WT

	STEVE BAUCHMAN , CHALLIS
	4
	MXD BLK-HFR CALF
	395
	335.00
	WT

	KYLE OR JAYME TASH , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR CALF
	395
	330.00
	WT

	DENNIS SMITH , STEVENSVILLE
	1
	BLK-HFR CALF
	290
	310.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	7
	BLK-HFR CALF
	307
	300.00
	WT

	EVAN MELTON , HOT SPRINGS
	2
	MXD RED-HFR CALF
	445
	295.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	10
	BLK-HFR CALF
	462
	295.00
	WT

	BAR 4M RANCH , MAY
	1
	CHAR-HFR CALF
	525
	290.00
	WT

	STEVE BAUCHMAN , CHALLIS
	1
	RED-HFR CALF
	525
	285.00
	WT

	DENNIS SMITH , STEVENSVILLE
	1
	BLK-HFR CALF
	470
	250.00
	WT

	JORDAN HERRERA , ELDER
	1
	HEREFORD-HFR CAL
	515
	245.00
	WT

	BAR 4M RANCH , MAY
	1
	BLK-HFR CALF
	580
	245.00
	WT

	EVAN MELTON , HOT SPRINGS
	8
	MXD RED-HFR CALF
	616
	245.00
	WT

	NEFF LIVESTOCK , BLACKFOOT
	2
	MXD RED-HFR CALF
	525
	240.00
	WT

	NEFF LIVESTOCK , BLACKFOOT
	1
	BLK-HFR CALF
	705
	240.00
	WT

	STEVE BAUCHMAN , CHALLIS
	2
	RBROC-HFR CALF
	670
	240.00
	WT

	SANTANA RANCH , LIMA
	1
	RED-HFR CALF
	365
	235.00
	WT

	STEVE BAUCHMAN , CHALLIS
	1
	BLK-HFR CALF
	560
	220.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	HEIFER
	
	
	
	
	

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR
	205
	350.00
	WT

	BAR 4M RANCH , MAY
	1
	BBROC-HFR
	345
	345.00
	WT

	BAR 4M RANCH , MAY
	11
	BLK-HFR
	405
	340.00
	WT

	ELK MEADOWS RANCH LLC , LIMA
	2
	RED-HFR
	355
	337.50
	WT

	ELK MEADOWS RANCH LLC , LIMA
	7
	BLK-HFR
	428
	320.00
	WT

	EGAN LAND AND CATTLE , DUBOIS
	2
	RED-HFR
	483
	305.00
	WT

	BUYAN RANCH, INC , SHERIDAN
	3
	BLK-HFR
	440
	302.50
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	9
	MXD RED-HFR
	448
	300.00
	WT

	SILAS OR LARAMIE SMITH , DILLON
	6
	BLK-HFR
	508
	297.00
	WT

	ELK MEADOWS RANCH LLC , LIMA
	14
	MIXED-HFR
	461
	295.00
	WT

	EGAN LAND AND CATTLE , DUBOIS
	1
	BBROC-HFR
	470
	295.00
	WT

	BAR 4M RANCH , MAY
	3
	BLK-HFR
	378
	295.00
	WT

	ELK MEADOWS RANCH LLC , LIMA
	26
	MXD RED-HFR
	533
	292.00
	WT

	ELK MEADOWS RANCH LLC , LIMA
	28
	BLK-HFR
	519
	290.00
	WT

	EGAN LAND AND CATTLE , DUBOIS
	69
	MXD BLK-HFR
	538
	286.50
	WT

	LOUIS MATT , CHARLO
	1
	BLK-HFR
	420
	286.00
	WT

	LOUIS MATT , CHARLO
	2
	BLK-HFR
	535
	286.00
	WT

	EGAN LAND AND CATTLE , DUBOIS
	7
	BLK-HFR
	446
	285.00
	NS

	MARK SIDERIUS , KALISPELL
	15
	MXD BLK-HFR
	568
	282.50
	WT

	MARK SIDERIUS , KALISPELL
	9
	RED-HFR
	572
	281.00
	WT

	JOHN HERMAN , HOT SPRINGS
	101
	MXD BLK-HFR
	591
	277.50
	WT

	BUYAN RANCH, INC , SHERIDAN
	14
	BLK-HFR
	561
	272.50
	WT

	JOHN HERMAN , HOT SPRINGS
	8
	BLK-HFR
	491
	272.50
	WT

	LOUIS MATT , CHARLO
	1
	BLK-HFR
	380
	267.00
	WT

	EGAN LAND AND CATTLE , DUBOIS
	1
	BLK-HFR
	430
	265.00
	NS

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR
	305
	265.00
	WT

	BAR 4M RANCH , MAY
	2
	MIXED-HFR
	613
	265.00
	WT

	CRAIG BLEVINS , RONAN
	1
	BLK-HFR
	555
	265.00
	WT

	SKIP CHELOTTI , STEVENSVILLE
	1
	BLK-HFR
	465
	262.50
	WT

	EGAN LAND AND CATTLE , DUBOIS
	3
	RED-HFR
	585
	260.00
	WT

	JUSTIN HILDRETH , DILLON
	8
	MXD BLK-HFR
	653
	257.50
	WT

	J & J THORTON , LOGEN
	1
	BBROC-HFR
	505
	257.50
	WT

	ELK MEADOWS RANCH LLC , LIMA
	1
	BLK-HFR
	540
	257.50
	WT

	ELK MEADOWS RANCH LLC , LIMA
	2
	BLK-HFR
	665
	255.00
	WT

	EGAN LAND AND CATTLE , DUBOIS
	1
	CHAR-HFR
	510
	250.00
	NS

	BAR 4M RANCH , MAY
	1
	YELLOW-HFR
	365
	250.00
	WT

	DAN AND/OR JIM PILON , DILLON
	5
	BLK-HFR
	682
	248.00
	WT

	EGAN LAND AND CATTLE , DUBOIS
	2
	BLK-HFR
	643
	247.00
	WT

	BAR 4M RANCH , MAY
	1
	BLK-HFR
	365
	245.00
	WT

	PHILLIP A. NOEL , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	YWF-HFR
	555
	245.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR
	590
	242.00
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	1
	BLK-HFR
	660
	240.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR
	520
	240.00
	WT

	J & J THORTON , LOGEN
	14
	MXD BLK-HFR
	725
	237.50
	WT

	J & J THORTON , LOGEN
	1
	BWF-HFR
	800
	232.50
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	GRAY-HFR
	770
	230.00
	WT

	MARK SIDERIUS , KALISPELL
	1
	RED-HFR
	435
	230.00
	WT

	JOHN HERMAN , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	BLK-HFR
	415
	220.00
	WT

	PHILLIP A. NOEL , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-HFR
	695
	220.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR
	475
	205.00
	WT

	STEVE WYSE , MANHATTAN
	6
	BLK-HFR
	1063
	199.00
	WT

	TCR LLC , OVANDO
	1
	RED-HFR
	960
	195.00
	WT

	VELTKAMP ANGUS RANCH , MANHATTAN
	1
	BLK-HFR
	1025
	190.00
	WT

	EGAN LAND AND CATTLE , DUBOIS
	1
	BLK-HFR
	300
	185.00
	WT

	BUYAN RANCH, INC , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-HFR
	685
	182.50
	WT

	POINT OF ROCKS ANGUS RANC , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-HFR
	1085
	162.00
	WT

	CRAIG BLEVINS , RONAN
	1
	BLK-HFR
	440
	150.00
	WT

	LJ OR KRISTI PANCOST , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-HFR
	735
	150.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	HEIFERETTE
	
	
	
	
	

	KYLE OR JAYME TASH , DILLON
	6
	BLK-HFRETTE
	963
	211.00
	WT

	KYLE OR JAYME TASH , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	990
	209.00
	WT

	DALE RICHINS , TERRETON
	2
	BLK-HFRETTE
	845
	200.00
	WT

	BUYAN RANCH, INC , SHERIDAN
	3
	BLK-HFRETTE
	955
	200.00
	WT

	BAR 4M RANCH , MAY
	13
	BLK-HFRETTE
	953
	200.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	950
	190.00
	WT

	DAVIS CATTLE CO. INC , DILLON
	1
	HEREFORD-HFRETTE
	995
	183.00
	WT

	DANIEL M VANNOY , SALEM
	4
	MXD BLK-HFRETTE
	1025
	182.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	2
	BLK-HFRETTE
	963
	175.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	910
	172.50
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	2
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1065
	172.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1015
	165.00
	WT

	KEELEY OR GREGORY FITZGERALD , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1000
	155.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	HOL-HFRETTE
	910
	152.50
	WT

	KYLE OR JAYME TASH , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	895
	129.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	COW
	
	
	
	
	

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	12
	BLK-COW
	877
	210.00
	WT

	JON OR CATHERINE OR KEVI KONE , DILLON
	2
	BLK-COW
	835
	208.00
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	4
	BLK-COW
	904
	198.00
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	2
	BLK-COW
	908
	198.00
	WT

	KEELEY OR GREGORY FITZGERALD , DILLON
	2
	BLK-COW
	940
	192.00
	WT

	LINDA BROWN , DILLON
	4
	BLK-COW
	1058
	177.00
	WT

	LINDA BROWN , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1005
	177.00
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	3
	BLK-COW
	965
	169.00
	WT

	T-L IRRIGATION CO. , ENNIS
	8
	BLK-COW
	1094
	169.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	4
	BLK-COW
	980
	161.00
	WT

	JON OR CATHERINE OR KEVI KONE , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	790
	155.00
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1070
	142.00
	WT

	T-L IRRIGATION CO. , ENNIS
	6
	BLK-COW
	1223
	141.00
	WT

	JON OR CATHERINE OR KEVI KONE , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1105
	135.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1070
	134.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	CHAR-COW
	1075
	131.00
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1270
	128.00
	WT

	CHOKECHERRY CATTLE CO. IN , GLEN
	2
	BLK-COW
	1295
	128.00
	WT

	LINDA BROWN , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1270
	128.00
	WT

	T-L IRRIGATION CO. , ENNIS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1435
	127.50
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1125
	127.00
	WT

	T-L IRRIGATION CO. , ENNIS
	15
	BLK-COW
	1424
	127.00
	WT

	BUYAN RANCH, INC , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1560
	127.00
	WT

	LINDA BROWN , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1205
	127.00
	WT

	SILAS OR LARAMIE SMITH , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1400
	127.00
	WT

	LINDA BROWN , DILLON
	10
	BLK-COW
	1420
	126.75
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	8
	BLK-COW
	1083
	126.50
	WT

	CHOKECHERRY CATTLE CO. IN , GLEN
	6
	MXD BLK-COW
	1321
	126.50
	WT

	LJ OR KRISTI PANCOST , TWIN BRIDGES
	6
	BLK-COW
	1249
	126.00
	WT

	JEFF OR TAMI JOHNSON , DELL, MT
	3
	MXD BLK-COW
	1368
	125.00
	WT

	LJ OR KRISTI PANCOST , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1415
	125.00
	WT

	LJ OR KRISTI PANCOST , TWIN BRIDGES
	11
	BLK-COW
	1269
	125.00
	WT

	BAR 4M RANCH , MAY
	10
	BLK-COW
	1422
	125.00
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	10
	BLK-COW
	1081
	124.50
	WT

	T-L IRRIGATION CO. , ENNIS
	10
	BLK-COW
	1313
	124.50
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1245
	124.50
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1255
	124.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1095
	124.00
	WT

	LJ OR KRISTI PANCOST , TWIN BRIDGES
	5
	BLK-COW
	1301
	123.50
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1060
	122.00
	WT

	EGAN LAND AND CATTLE , DUBOIS
	12
	MXD BLK-COW
	1428
	121.75
	WT

	LJ OR KRISTI PANCOST , TWIN BRIDGES
	4
	BLK-COW
	1341
	121.50
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1010
	121.00
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1075
	121.00
	WT

	BUYAN RANCH, INC , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1505
	121.00
	WT

	STEVE WYSE , MANHATTAN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1460
	121.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	930
	121.00
	WT

	HARRINGTON CO. , DILLON
	6
	BLK-COW
	1140
	121.00
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1375
	120.50
	WT

	T-L IRRIGATION CO. , ENNIS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1145
	120.50
	WT

	T-L IRRIGATION CO. , ENNIS
	2
	BLK-COW
	1373
	120.50
	WT

	T-L IRRIGATION CO. , ENNIS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1720
	120.00
	WT

	DENNIS SMITH , STEVENSVILLE
	2
	BLK-COW
	1258
	120.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	895
	120.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1130
	120.00
	WT

	DALE RICHINS , TERRETON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1135
	120.00
	WT

	JON OR CATHERINE OR KEVI KONE , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1165
	120.00
	WT

	TAYLOR MUSSARD , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1270
	120.00
	WT

	LANCE ELDRIDGE , IDAHO FALLS
	2
	BLK-COW
	1413
	120.00
	WT

	STRODTMAN FAMILY RANCH LL , JACKSON
	1
	GRAY-COW
	1470
	119.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1300
	118.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	8
	BLK-COW
	1075
	117.00
	WT

	T-L IRRIGATION CO. , ENNIS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1445
	116.00
	WT

	LJ OR KRISTI PANCOST , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1195
	116.00
	WT

	LOTTCO INC , TWIN BRIDGES
	5
	BLK-COW
	1364
	116.00
	WT

	LOUIS MATT , CHARLO
	1
	BLK-COW
	1665
	116.00
	WT

	DWANE HORTON , PLAINS
	2
	BLK-COW
	1445
	115.50
	WT

	STRODTMAN FAMILY RANCH LL , JACKSON
	3
	MIXED-COW
	1148
	115.00
	WT

	CHOKECHERRY CATTLE CO. IN , GLEN
	5
	MXD BLK-COW
	1110
	115.00
	WT

	TRAVIS DUMONT , ST IGNATIUS
	1
	MXD BLK-COW
	1030
	115.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	890
	115.00
	WT

	JON OR CATHERINE OR KEVI KONE , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	995
	115.00
	WT

	JON OR CATHERINE OR KEVI KONE , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1050
	115.00
	WT

	JESSICA T WYSE , MANHATTAN
	1
	RED-COW
	1550
	115.00
	WT

	LJ OR KRISTI PANCOST , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	RED-COW
	1155
	114.00
	WT

	LJ OR KRISTI PANCOST , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1630
	114.00
	WT

	LINDA BROWN , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1145
	114.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	13
	BLK-COW
	1065
	114.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1155
	114.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1420
	113.00
	WT

	TRAVIS DUMONT , ST IGNATIUS
	1
	MXD BLK-COW
	1140
	113.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1185
	113.00
	WT

	VELTKAMP ANGUS RANCH , MANHATTAN
	9
	BLK-COW
	1410
	113.00
	WT

	DAN OR SKYLAR JOHNSON , DELL, MT
	1
	BLK-COW
	1450
	111.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1155
	111.00
	WT

	BIG CREEK RANCH , KETCHUM
	5
	MIXED-COW
	1533
	111.00
	WT

	RENEE NORMANDEAU , PLAINS
	4
	BLK-COW
	1399
	111.00
	WT

	MALESICH RANCH CO , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1385
	111.00
	WT

	DUSTIN SCHEIBER , MOUNTAIN HOME
	1
	BLK-COW
	1095
	111.00
	WT

	HAIRPIN CATTLE LLC , JACKSON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1290
	111.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1245
	110.50
	WT

	T-L IRRIGATION CO. , ENNIS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1265
	110.00
	WT

	DENNIS SMITH , STEVENSVILLE
	1
	BWF-COW
	1455
	110.00
	WT

	LEROY ARNESON , BELGRADE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1300
	110.00
	WT

	RENEE NORMANDEAU , PLAINS
	1
	HEREFORD-COW
	1255
	110.00
	WT

	NOT ON FILE ,
	1
	RED-COW
	1295
	110.00
	WT

	RENEE MELTON ,
	1
	BLK-COW
	1015
	109.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1135
	107.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1005
	106.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	4
	BLK-COW
	968
	105.00
	WT

	MALESICH RANCH CO , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1025
	105.00
	WT

	LOUIS MATT , CHARLO
	1
	BLK-COW
	1240
	105.00
	WT

	DALE RICHINS , TERRETON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1285
	105.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1130
	104.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1115
	104.00
	WT

	DWANE HORTON , PLAINS
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1150
	104.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1135
	103.00
	WT

	LJ OR KRISTI PANCOST , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1185
	102.00
	WT

	LINDA BROWN , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1420
	102.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1075
	102.00
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1285
	101.00
	WT

	BUYAN RANCH, INC , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1370
	101.00
	WT

	DICK HIRSCHY CATTLE INC. , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1125
	101.00
	WT

	LINDA BROWN , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1135
	101.00
	WT

	BAR 4M RANCH , MAY
	1
	BLK-COW
	1165
	101.00
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	1
	BLK-COW
	905
	100.00
	WT

	DAVIS CATTLE CO. INC , DILLON
	1
	HEREFORD-COW
	1450
	99.00
	WT

	DWANE HORTON , PLAINS
	1
	HEREFORD-COW
	1365
	99.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	890
	95.00
	WT

	CAL ERB , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1170
	93.00
	WT

	LJ OR KRISTI PANCOST , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	970
	92.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1310
	91.00
	WT

	LINDA BROWN , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	905
	91.00
	WT

	MALESICH RANCH CO , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1300
	91.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1070
	90.00
	WT

	MALESICH RANCH CO , DILLON
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1075
	90.00
	WT

	LOUIS MATT , CHARLO
	1
	BLK-COW
	1540
	81.00
	WT

	DWANE HORTON , PLAINS
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1295
	80.00
	WT

	DWANE HORTON , PLAINS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1140
	78.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	2
	BLK-COW
	938
	76.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1010
	75.00
	WT

	DAN OR LUKRISHA MATTISON , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1390
	72.00
	WT

	DAN OR SKYLAR JOHNSON , DELL, MT
	1
	BLK-COW
	1110
	71.00
	WT

	JON OR CATHERINE OR KEVI KONE , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1090
	71.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	820
	71.00
	WT

	EGAN LAND AND CATTLE , DUBOIS
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1380
	50.00
	WT

	T-L IRRIGATION CO. , ENNIS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1240
	1.51
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	STEER CALF
	
	
	
	
	

	STEVE BAUCHMAN , CHALLIS
	1
	BLK-STR CLF
	320
	430.00
	WT

	KYLE OR JAYME TASH , DILLON
	2
	BLK-STR CLF
	305
	420.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	16
	BLK-STR CLF
	388
	415.00
	WT

	JOE STANEK , VICTOR
	1
	BBROC-STR CLF
	385
	410.00
	WT

	SILAS OR LARAMIE SMITH , DILLON
	2
	BLK-STR CLF
	405
	405.00
	WT

	KYLE OR JAYME TASH , DILLON
	1
	BBROC-STR CLF
	430
	385.00
	WT

	KYLE OR JAYME TASH , DILLON
	25
	BLK-STR CLF
	462
	372.00
	WT

	KYLE OR JAYME TASH , DILLON
	7
	BLK-STR CLF
	467
	372.00
	WT

	EVAN MELTON , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	RED-STR CLF
	415
	370.00
	WT

	KYLE OR JAYME TASH , DILLON
	4
	BLK-STR CLF
	458
	365.00
	WT

	SHAWNA GERRITY , HOT SPRINGS
	2
	BLK-STR CLF
	410
	365.00
	WT

	KYLE OR JAYME TASH , DILLON
	3
	CHAR-STR CLF
	442
	360.00
	WT

	EVAN MELTON , HOT SPRINGS
	8
	MXD BLK-STR CLF
	483
	355.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	43
	BLK-STR CLF
	483
	355.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	2
	BLK-STR CLF
	228
	345.00
	WT

	STEVE BAUCHMAN , CHALLIS
	4
	MXD BLK-STR CLF
	460
	345.00
	WT

	JOE STANEK , VICTOR
	17
	MXD BLK-STR CLF
	544
	345.00
	WT

	SANTANA RANCH , LIMA
	28
	BLK-STR CLF
	514
	342.00
	WT

	SANTANA RANCH , LIMA
	5
	MXD RED-STR CLF
	478
	342.00
	WT

	HUSTED RANCH , JACKSON
	14
	BLK-STR CLF
	539
	335.00
	WT

	HUSTED RANCH , JACKSON
	2
	BLK-STR CLF
	565
	330.00
	WT

	REBICH AND SON LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	2
	BLK-STR CLF
	570
	330.00
	WT

	DENNIS SMITH , STEVENSVILLE
	1
	BBROC-STR CLF
	490
	325.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR CLF
	455
	320.00
	WT

	STEVE BAUCHMAN , CHALLIS
	1
	RED-STR CLF
	565
	317.00
	WT

	RON OR KATHY VAN DYKE , WHITEHALL
	35
	MXD BLK-STR CLF
	616
	316.00
	WT

	REBICH AND SON LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	2
	RBROC-STR CLF
	630
	307.50
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	5
	BLK-STR CLF
	654
	295.00
	WT

	EVAN MELTON , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	BLK-STR CLF
	435
	290.00
	WT

	JOE STANEK , VICTOR
	2
	MXD BLK-STR CLF
	668
	280.00
	WT

	EVAN MELTON , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	RED-STR CLF
	660
	277.00
	WT

	REBICH AND SON LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	54
	MXD BLK-STR CLF
	696
	275.00
	WT

	CHOKECHERRY CATTLE CO. IN , GLEN
	2
	BLK-STR CLF
	708
	272.00
	WT

	RON OR KATHY VAN DYKE , WHITEHALL
	1
	BLK-STR CLF
	545
	270.00
	WT

	EVAN MELTON , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	MIXED-STR CLF
	535
	260.00
	WT

	STEVE BAUCHMAN , CHALLIS
	1
	MIXED-STR CLF
	745
	260.00
	WT

	SILAS OR LARAMIE SMITH , DILLON
	1
	CHAR-STR CLF
	775
	259.00
	WT

	STEVE BAUCHMAN , CHALLIS
	1
	RED-STR CLF
	755
	257.00
	WT

	EVAN MELTON , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	BLK-STR CLF
	660
	250.00
	WT

	SILAS OR LARAMIE SMITH , DILLON
	1
	CHAR-STR CLF
	955
	238.00
	WT

	SILAS OR LARAMIE SMITH , DILLON
	1
	SCOTCH-STR CLF
	445
	220.00
	WT

	SANTANA RANCH , LIMA
	1
	BLK-STR CLF
	475
	215.00
	WT

	STEVE BAUCHMAN , CHALLIS
	2
	BLK-STR CLF
	650
	210.00
	WT

	SANTANA RANCH , LIMA
	1
	BLK-STR CLF
	645
	195.00
	WT

	SHAWNA GERRITY , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	BLK-STR CLF
	550
	185.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	STEER
	
	
	
	
	

	BAR 4M RANCH , MAY
	5
	BLK-STR
	332
	425.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	9
	BLK-STR
	315
	410.00
	WT

	JEDIAH HOVET , CHARLO
	1
	BLK-STR
	330
	400.00
	WT

	BAR 4M RANCH , MAY
	18
	BLK-STR
	437
	395.00
	WT

	LOUIS MATT , CHARLO
	2
	BLK-STR
	405
	390.00
	WT

	LORRI ONEILL , CHARLO
	1
	CHAR-STR
	405
	390.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR
	415
	382.00
	WT

	BAR 4M RANCH , MAY
	2
	BLK-STR
	438
	380.00
	WT

	EGAN LAND AND CATTLE , DUBOIS
	1
	BLK-STR
	425
	365.00
	WT

	EGAN LAND AND CATTLE , DUBOIS
	1
	BLK-STR
	460
	360.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR
	455
	360.00
	WT

	LUKE SMITH , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-STR
	455
	351.00
	WT

	SKIP CHELOTTI , STEVENSVILLE
	3
	BLK-STR
	502
	350.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	2
	RED-STR
	465
	347.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	13
	MXD RED-STR
	564
	320.00
	WT

	BAR 4M RANCH , MAY
	2
	HEREFORD-STR
	528
	320.00
	WT

	ELK MEADOWS RANCH LLC , LIMA
	1
	BLK-STR
	415
	316.00
	WT

	BAR 4M RANCH , MAY
	1
	BLK-STR
	595
	310.00
	WT

	BUYAN RANCH, INC , SHERIDAN
	16
	BLK-STR
	591
	309.00
	WT

	BAR 4M RANCH , MAY
	1
	RED-STR
	310
	305.00
	WT

	MARK SIDERIUS , KALISPELL
	5
	RED-STR
	640
	295.00
	WT

	MARK SIDERIUS , KALISPELL
	4
	BLK-STR
	655
	290.00
	WT

	JUSTIN HILDRETH , DILLON
	15
	MXD BLK-STR
	664
	286.00
	WT

	DANIEL CAHOON , CHARLO
	2
	BLK-STR
	460
	286.00
	WT

	VELTKAMP ANGUS RANCH , MANHATTAN
	11
	BLK-STR
	668
	285.00
	WT

	EGAN LAND AND CATTLE , DUBOIS
	4
	BLK-STR
	599
	282.00
	WT

	J & J THORTON , LOGEN
	1
	BLK-STR
	690
	280.00
	WT

	BAR 4M RANCH , MAY
	2
	BLK-STR
	743
	275.00
	WT

	BUYAN RANCH, INC , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-STR
	600
	273.00
	WT

	BUYAN RANCH, INC , SHERIDAN
	2
	BLK-STR
	728
	273.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR
	645
	270.00
	WT

	EGAN LAND AND CATTLE , DUBOIS
	4
	BLK-STR
	743
	267.00
	WT

	CHOKECHERRY CATTLE CO. IN , GLEN
	1
	BWF-STR
	645
	265.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR
	755
	265.00
	WT

	JEFF OR TAMI JOHNSON , DELL, MT
	7
	BLK-STR
	766
	265.00
	WT

	DAN MILLER , ALCOVA
	4
	MIXED-STR
	785
	264.00
	WT

	JUSTIN HILDRETH , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR
	620
	257.50
	WT

	CRAIG BLEVINS , RONAN
	2
	BLK-STR
	670
	257.50
	WT

	CHOKECHERRY CATTLE CO. IN , GLEN
	1
	BWF-STR
	795
	256.00
	WT

	JUSTIN HILDRETH , DILLON
	2
	BLK-STR
	805
	255.00
	WT

	J & J THORTON , LOGEN
	22
	MXD BLK-STR
	795
	254.00
	WT

	COLTER T. MCWILLIAMS , MISSOULA
	1
	RED-STR
	835
	251.00
	WT

	APRIL FULBRIGHT , STEVENSVILLE
	3
	MXD BLK-STR
	803
	250.00
	WT

	PHILLIP S NOEL , TWIN BRIDGES
	2
	MIXED-STR
	735
	250.00
	WT

	VELTKAMP ANGUS RANCH , MANHATTAN
	2
	BLK-STR
	638
	247.50
	WT

	BUYAN RANCH, INC , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-STR
	530
	247.50
	WT

	LJ OR KRISTI PANCOST , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-STR
	720
	247.00
	WT

	DAN MILLER , ALCOVA
	1
	RED-STR
	890
	246.00
	WT

	DAN OR SKYLAR JOHNSON , DELL, MT
	1
	BLK-STR
	895
	242.50
	WT

	DAN MILLER , ALCOVA
	1
	BBROC-STR
	800
	242.50
	WT

	VELTKAMP ANGUS RANCH , MANHATTAN
	1
	BLK-STR
	385
	235.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR
	925
	225.00
	WT

	J & J THORTON , LOGEN
	1
	BLK-STR
	730
	220.00
	WT

	BUYAN RANCH, INC , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-STR
	480
	210.00
	WT

	POINT OF ROCKS ANGUS RANC , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-STR
	945
	209.00
	WT

	STEVE WYSE , MANHATTAN
	1
	BLK-STR
	840
	182.50
	WT

	LJ OR KRISTI PANCOST , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-STR
	740
	165.00
	WT

	VELTKAMP ANGUS RANCH , MANHATTAN
	1
	BLK-STR
	670
	152.50
	WT

	LJ OR KRISTI PANCOST , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-STR
	825
	120.00
	WT

	LJ OR KRISTI PANCOST , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-STR
	540
	71.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	YRL BULL
	
	
	
	
	

	RIVERBEND RANCH-REG. DIVI , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-YR BULL
	1105
	178.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-REG. DIVI , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-YR BULL
	1385
	144.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	BULL CALF
	
	
	
	
	

	RON OR KATHY VAN DYKE , WHITEHALL
	9
	BLK-BULL CLF
	525
	335.00
	WT

	JEDIAH HOVET , CHARLO
	1
	BLK-BULL CLF
	455
	332.00
	WT

	NEFF LIVESTOCK , BLACKFOOT
	2
	MXD RED-BULL CLF
	425
	310.00
	WT

	EVAN MELTON , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	BBROC-BULL CLF
	540
	302.00
	WT

	SHAWNA GERRITY , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	BLK-BULL CLF
	575
	295.00
	WT

	LONY OR JANELL L. SHAW , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-BULL CLF
	570
	285.00
	WT

	RON OR KATHY VAN DYKE , WHITEHALL
	29
	BLK-BULL CLF
	631
	281.50
	WT

	JEDIAH HOVET , CHARLO
	1
	BLK-BULL CLF
	635
	275.00
	WT

	NEFF LIVESTOCK , BLACKFOOT
	4
	MXD RED-BULL CLF
	708
	265.00
	WT

	NEFF LIVESTOCK , BLACKFOOT
	4
	MXD RED-BULL CLF
	600
	262.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-REG. DIVI , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-BULL CLF
	630
	260.00
	WT

	KYLE OR JAYME TASH , DILLON
	1
	CHAR-BULL CLF
	655
	257.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-REG. DIVI , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-BULL CLF
	675
	253.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-REG. DIVI , IDAHO FALLS
	21
	BLK-BULL CLF
	724
	251.00
	WT

	NEFF LIVESTOCK , BLACKFOOT
	1
	BRINDLE-BULL CLF
	680
	250.00
	WT

	RON OR KATHY VAN DYKE , WHITEHALL
	1
	BLK-BULL CLF
	755
	247.00
	WT

	DANIEL CAHOON , CHARLO
	1
	BLK-BULL CLF
	795
	245.00
	WT

	TCR LLC , OVANDO
	6
	MXD RED-BULL CLF
	756
	242.00
	WT

	TCR LLC , OVANDO
	1
	BLK-BULL CLF
	835
	234.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-REG. DIVI , IDAHO FALLS
	2
	BLK-BULL CLF
	873
	222.50
	WT

	JEDIAH HOVET , CHARLO
	4
	BLK-BULL CLF
	930
	221.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-REG. DIVI , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-BULL CLF
	560
	212.50
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-REG. DIVI , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-BULL CLF
	815
	207.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-REG. DIVI , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-BULL CLF
	775
	202.50
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-REG. DIVI , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-BULL CLF
	630
	195.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-REG. DIVI , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-BULL CLF
	1120
	177.50
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-REG. DIVI , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-BULL CLF
	660
	122.50
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-REG. DIVI , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-BULL CLF
	965
	120.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-REG. DIVI , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-BULL CLF
	915
	100.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-REG. DIVI , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-BULL CLF
	1055
	100.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-REG. DIVI , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-BULL CLF
	740
	1.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	BULL
	
	
	
	
	

	DAN MILLER , ALCOVA
	2
	MIXED-BULL
	1073
	201.00
	WT

	CALE OR MATT CHRISTIANSEN , DILLON
	2
	BLK-BULL
	1155
	183.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2240
	160.00
	WT

	DAN MILLER , ALCOVA
	1
	CHAR-BULL
	805
	160.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	4
	MIXED-BULL
	1848
	156.50
	WT

	TAYLOR MUSSARD , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2155
	155.00
	WT

	TAYLOR MUSSARD , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1980
	148.50
	WT

	TAYLOR MUSSARD , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2565
	148.00
	WT

	J. DWIGHT HARRISON , DILLON
	1
	HEREFORD-BULL
	1670
	147.50
	WT

	STEVE WYSE , MANHATTAN
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1270
	147.00
	WT

	J. DWIGHT HARRISON , DILLON
	1
	HEREFORD-BULL
	2060
	145.50
	WT

	J. DWIGHT HARRISON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1835
	144.00
	WT

	DANIEL M VANNOY , SALEM
	1
	HEREFORD-BULL
	1795
	142.00
	WT

	J. DWIGHT HARRISON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1890
	141.00
	WT

	J. DWIGHT HARRISON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2055
	141.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	2
	RED-BULL
	1540
	141.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	YELLOW-BULL
	1765
	140.00
	WT

	J. DWIGHT HARRISON , DILLON
	3
	BLK-BULL
	1978
	139.50
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	3
	MIXED-BULL
	1060
	138.00
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1425
	137.00
	WT

	STRODTMAN FAMILY RANCH LL , JACKSON
	1
	CHAR-BULL
	2075
	136.00
	WT

	DANIEL M VANNOY , SALEM
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1365
	135.00
	WT

	DAN MILLER , ALCOVA
	1
	RED-BULL
	1575
	135.00
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1440
	129.00
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1805
	127.00
	WT

	LJ OR KRISTI PANCOST , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BBROC-BULL
	795
	125.00
	WT

	JC RANCH INC , BILLINGS
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1570
	118.00
	WT

	LJ OR KRISTI PANCOST , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1030
	90.00
	WT



